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Pirkanmaan OP:n Hippokisa III
Kangasalan Urheilijat -68
19.08.2025

P6 300m
1)   Veeti Kaitala                    OP                        1.11,24           
2)   Oliver Haapavuori                OP                        1.11,46           
3)   Joel Pärssinen                   OP                        1.15,78           
4)   Niilo Ojala                      OP                        1.17,96           
5)   Venni Savukoski                  OP                        1.18,95           
6)   Juhana Mäkelä                    OP                        1.19,41           
7)   Emil Pihlaja                     OP                        1.20,24           
8)   Taavi Kalliokoski                OP                        1.23,34           
9)   Pyry Hytönen                     OP                        1.23,44           
10)  Aatu Tervonen                    OP                        1.23,48           
11)  Aaron Ukonjärvi                  OP                        1.23,96           
12)  Manu Meriläinen                  OP                        1.25,59           
13)  Elias Mansikkala                 OP                        1.25,83           
14)  Nooa Jaatinen                    OP                        1.31,50           
15)  Kaapo Järvenperä                 OP                        1.32,04           
16)  Eemil Marin                      OP                        1.34,98           
17)  Aarni Tuominen                   OP                        1.35,93           
     Jooa Viljakainen                 OP                        DNS               
     Eeli Timonen                     OP                        DNS               
     Perttu Riihiaho                  OP                        DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM
1)   Joel Pärssinen                   OP                        1.15,78           
2)   Manu Meriläinen                  OP                        1.25,59           
3)   Elias Mansikkala                 OP                        1.25,83           
4)   Nooa Jaatinen                    OP                        1.31,50           
5)   Eemil Marin                      OP                        1.34,98           
     Eeli Timonen                     OP                        DNS               
     Jooa Viljakainen                 OP                        DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM
1)   Niilo Ojala                      OP                        1.17,96           
2)   Venni Savukoski                  OP                        1.18,95           
3)   Juhana Mäkelä                    OP                        1.19,41           
4)   Emil Pihlaja                     OP                        1.20,24           
5)   Pyry Hytönen                     OP                        1.23,44           
6)   Aatu Tervonen                    OP                        1.23,48           
7)   Kaapo Järvenperä                 OP                        1.32,04           

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: NM
1)   Veeti Kaitala                    OP                        1.11,24           
2)   Oliver Haapavuori                OP                        1.11,46           
3)   Taavi Kalliokoski                OP                        1.23,34           
4)   Aaron Ukonjärvi                  OP                        1.23,96           
5)   Aarni Tuominen                   OP                        1.35,93           
     Perttu Riihiaho                  OP                        DNS               

T6 300m
1)   Lilja Rekola                     OP                        1.10,70           
2)   Emilia Teittinen                 OP                        1.12,60           
3)   Enni Viittala                    OP                        1.15,34           
4)   Nella Kuivanen                   OP                        1.16,98           
5)   Enna Bister                      OP                        1.18,74           
6)   Ruut Hämäläinen                  OP                        1.23,35           
7)   Nea Vihinen                      OP                        1.26,16           
8)   Kerttu Oosi                      OP                        1.28,63           
9)   Alba Echeverria                  OP                        1.28,75           
10)  Alina Kauhanen                   OP                        1.29,48           
11)  Nella Seppi                      OP                        1.29,85           
12)  Viivi Härkönen                   OP                        1.31,49           
13)  Linnea Nalli                     OP                        1.33,13           
14)  Enni Rajamäki                    OP                        1.34,92           
15)  Olivia Toivonen                  OP                        1.36,02           
16)  Kyra Danielsson                  OP                        1.37,37           
17)  Evia Leinonen                    OP                        1.39,32           
18)  Eevi Mattila                     OP                        1.41,20           
     Minja Köykkä                     OP                        DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM
1)   Lilja Rekola                     OP                        1.10,70           
2)   Nella Kuivanen                   OP                        1.16,98           
3)   Enna Bister                      OP                        1.18,74           
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4)   Nella Seppi                      OP                        1.29,85           
5)   Viivi Härkönen                   OP                        1.31,49           
6)   Enni Rajamäki                    OP                        1.34,92           
     Minja Köykkä                     OP                        DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM
1)   Emilia Teittinen                 OP                        1.12,60           
2)   Enni Viittala                    OP                        1.15,34           
3)   Kerttu Oosi                      OP                        1.28,63           
4)   Alina Kauhanen                   OP                        1.29,48           
5)   Kyra Danielsson                  OP                        1.37,37           
6)   Evia Leinonen                    OP                        1.39,32           

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: NM
1)   Ruut Hämäläinen                  OP                        1.23,35           
2)   Nea Vihinen                      OP                        1.26,16           
3)   Alba Echeverria                  OP                        1.28,75           
4)   Linnea Nalli                     OP                        1.33,13           
5)   Olivia Toivonen                  OP                        1.36,02           
6)   Eevi Mattila                     OP                        1.41,20           

P6 Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1)   Juhana Mäkelä                    OP                        5,62              
     5,62   5,03   

2)   Venni Savukoski                  OP                        5,29              
     5,29   4,40   

3)   Jooa Viljakainen                 OP                        5,26              
     4,42   5,26   

4)   Niilo Ojala                      OP                        4,70              
     4,08   4,70   

5)   Taavi Kalliokoski                OP                        4,64              
     4,64   3,80   

6)   Manu Meriläinen                  OP                        4,26              
     4,16   4,26   

7)   Eemil Marin                      OP                        4,16              
     3,80   4,16   

8)   Emil Pihlaja                     OP                        4,15              
     4,15   3,00   

9)   Nooa Jaatinen                    OP                        3,84              
     3,84   3,38   

10)  Elias Mansikkala                 OP                        3,81              
     3,69   3,81   

11)  Veeti Kaitala                    OP                        3,77              
     3,19   3,77   

12)  Oliver Haapavuori                OP                        3,53              
     2,69   3,53   

13)  Aaron Ukonjärvi                  OP                        3,46              
     3,05   3,46   

14)  Aarni Tuominen                   OP                        2,96              
     2,77   2,96   

15)  Aatu Tervonen                    OP                        2,86              
     2,86   2,53   

16)  Kaapo Järvenperä                 OP                        2,72              
     2,72   2,40   

17)  Joel Pärssinen                   OP                        2,64              
     2,64   1,68   

     Eeli Timonen                     OP                        NM                
     -      -      

     Perttu Riihiaho                  OP                        DNS               

T6 Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1)   Nella Seppi                      OP                        4,55              
     4,46   4,55   



2)   Nella Kuivanen                   OP                        4,35              
     4,35   3,55   

3)   Lilja Rekola                     OP                        4,31              
     4,31   3,64   

4)   Enna Bister                      OP                        4,18              
     4,18   3,77   

5)   Emilia Teittinen                 OP                        4,17              
     4,17   3,44   

6)   Linnea Nalli                     OP                        3,87              
     3,02   3,87   

7)   Kyra Danielsson                  OP                        3,85              
     3,85   3,17   

8)   Kerttu Oosi                      OP                        3,66              
     2,67   3,66   

9)   Ruut Hämäläinen                  OP                        3,61              
     3,61   2,20   

10)  Nea Vihinen                      OP                        3,55              
     3,55   2,94   

11)  Alina Kauhanen                   OP                        3,04              
     3,04   3,00   

12)  Eevi Mattila                     OP                        3,02              
     3,02   2,70   

13)  Enni Viittala                    OP                        2,97              
     2,97   2,95   

14)  Viivi Härkönen                   OP                        2,70              
     2,70   2,70   

15)  Alba Echeverria                  OP                        2,35              
     2,17   2,35   

16)  Olivia Toivonen                  OP                        2,31              
     2,31   2,14   

17)  Evia Leinonen                    OP                        2,20              
     2,20   1,89   

18)  Enni Rajamäki                    OP                        2,15              
     2,03   2,15   

     Roosa Varpa                      OP                        DNS               

P7 300m
1)   Justus Tiainen                   OP                        1.05,15           
2)   Väinö Ryhänen                    OP                        1.07,24           
3)   Heikki Lähteenmäki               OP                        1.09,43           
4)   Pyry Niutanen                    OP                        1.10,67           
5)   Eliel Seppä                      OP                        1.11,07           
6)   Benjamin Manninen                OP                        1.12,23           
7)   Paavo Kauppi                     OP                        1.13,27           
8)   Eino Harju                       OP                        1.14,93           
9)   Tobias Lautaluoma                OP                        1.16,10           
10)  Jesse Lautamäki                  OP                        1.16,16           
11)  Patrik Jokela                    OP                        1.17,35           
12)  Leevi Lindström                  OP                        1.20,34           
13)  Jaakko Jäppi                     OP                        1.21,04           
14)  Tuure Palokangas                 OP                        1.22,01           
15)  Eemeli Rikama                    OP                        1.27,82           
16)  Veikka Lehtonen                  OP                        1.39,98           
     Eetu Kulmala                     OP                        DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM
1)   Pyry Niutanen                    OP                        1.10,67           
2)   Eino Harju                       OP                        1.14,93           
3)   Tobias Lautaluoma                OP                        1.16,10           
4)   Jesse Lautamäki                  OP                        1.16,16           
5)   Tuure Palokangas                 OP                        1.22,01           

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM
1)   Väinö Ryhänen                    OP                        1.07,24           
2)   Heikki Lähteenmäki               OP                        1.09,43           
3)   Eliel Seppä                      OP                        1.11,07           
4)   Paavo Kauppi                     OP                        1.13,27           
5)   Leevi Lindström                  OP                        1.20,34           



6)   Jaakko Jäppi                     OP                        1.21,04           

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: NM
1)   Justus Tiainen                   OP                        1.05,15           
2)   Benjamin Manninen                OP                        1.12,23           
3)   Patrik Jokela                    OP                        1.17,35           
4)   Eemeli Rikama                    OP                        1.27,82           
5)   Veikka Lehtonen                  OP                        1.39,98           
     Eetu Kulmala                     OP                        DNS               

T7 300m
1)   Oona Hiltunen                    OP                        1.04,42           
2)   Fiona Kuusjärvi                  OP                        1.06,47           
3)   Anni Åkerla                      OP                        1.06,50           
4)   Siiri Raittinen                  OP                        1.08,52           
5)   Venla Niemi                      OP                        1.10,26           
6)   Minka Turja                      OP                        1.13,07           
7)   Saima Tuusa                      OP                        1.13,85           
8)   Saara Ruusumaa                   OP                        1.15,95           
9)   Siiri Helenius                   OP                        1.17,18           
10)  Vilma Linna                      OP                        1.17,90           
11)  Venla Korkka                     OP                        1.18,90           
12)  Aurora Lahtela                   OP                        1.19,89           
13)  Bettina Puttonen                 OP                        1.21,83           
14)  Edel Simolin                     OP                        1.21,89           
15)  Iiris Nikkilä                    OP                        1.24,33           
16)  Minttu Jokiperä                  OP                        1.27,06           
17)  Selina Jokinen                   OP                        1.28,75           

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM
1)   Oona Hiltunen                    OP                        1.04,42           
2)   Saima Tuusa                      OP                        1.13,85           
3)   Vilma Linna                      OP                        1.17,90           
4)   Venla Korkka                     OP                        1.18,90           
5)   Bettina Puttonen                 OP                        1.21,83           
6)   Edel Simolin                     OP                        1.21,89           

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM
1)   Anni Åkerla                      OP                        1.06,50           
2)   Venla Niemi                      OP                        1.10,26           
3)   Minka Turja                      OP                        1.13,07           
4)   Iiris Nikkilä                    OP                        1.24,33           
5)   Minttu Jokiperä                  OP                        1.27,06           
6)   Selina Jokinen                   OP                        1.28,75           

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: NM
1)   Fiona Kuusjärvi                  OP                        1.06,47           
2)   Siiri Raittinen                  OP                        1.08,52           
3)   Saara Ruusumaa                   OP                        1.15,95           
4)   Siiri Helenius                   OP                        1.17,18           
5)   Aurora Lahtela                   OP                        1.19,89           

P7 Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1)   Pyry Niutanen                    OP                        7,37              
     5,91   7,37   

2)   Jesse Lautamäki                  OP                        6,73              
     4,13   6,73   

3)   Leevi Lindström                  OP                        6,63              
     6,63   5,73   

4)   Veikka Lehtonen                  OP                        6,44              
     5,64   6,44   

5)   Heikki Lähteenmäki               OP                        6,23              
     6,23   5,43   

6)   Eemeli Rikama                    OP                        6,16              
     6,16   4,60   

7)   Eliel Seppä                      OP                        5,32              
     5,32   4,16   

8)   Justus Tiainen                   OP                        4,97              
     4,97   4,63   

9)   Patrik Jokela                    OP                        4,81              
     4,81   4,00   

10)  Paavo Kauppi                     OP                        4,65              
     4,65   4,30   



11)  Benjamin Manninen                OP                        4,57              
     4,57   4,52   

12)  Tuure Palokangas                 OP                        4,44              
     4,44   3,91   

13)  Väinö Ryhänen                    OP                        4,38              
     4,38   4,37   

14)  Tobias Lautaluoma                OP                        4,21              
     4,21   3,91   

15)  Eino Harju                       OP                        2,97              
     2,97   2,65   

     Eetu Kulmala                     OP                        DNS               

T7 Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1)   Iiris Nikkilä                    OP                        5,85              
     5,85   5,18   

2)   Anni Åkerla                      OP                        5,48              
     5,08   5,48   

3)   Venla Niemi                      OP                        5,33              
     5,33   5,23   

4)   Saima Tuusa                      OP                        5,33              
     4,18   5,33   

5)   Oona Hiltunen                    OP                        4,73              
     4,54   4,73   

6)   Siiri Helenius                   OP                        4,66              
     4,66   3,92   

7)   Siiri Raittinen                  OP                        4,62              
     4,17   4,62   

8)   Bettina Puttonen                 OP                        4,34              
     4,34   3,19   

9)   Saara Ruusumaa                   OP                        4,33              
     4,33   4,33   

10)  Minka Turja                      OP                        4,17              
     4,17   3,74   

11)  Selina Jokinen                   OP                        4,15              
     3,00   4,15   

12)  Vilma Linna                      OP                        4,11              
     4,00   4,11   

13)  Aurora Lahtela                   OP                        4,05              
     4,05   3,21   

14)  Minttu Jokiperä                  OP                        3,88              
     3,86   3,88   

15)  Fiona Kuusjärvi                  OP                        3,86              
     3,86   3,50   

16)  Venla Korkka                     OP                        3,16              
     3,02   3,16   

     Edel Simolin                     OP                        DNS               

P8 300m
1)   Paulus Järvenpää                 OP                        59,42             
2)   Antti Ojanen                     OP                        1.01,13           
3)   Miska Kanninen                   OP                        1.03,23           
4)   Sebastian Haapavuori             OP                        1.03,79           
5)   Leo Valkeeniemi                  OP                        1.05,60           
6)   Hannes Mäkelä                    OP                        1.05,77           
7)   Veikko Suoranta                  OP                        1.05,94           
8)   Eemeli Koivistoinen              OP                        1.06,92           
9)   Rasmus Häkli                     OP                        1.07,65           
10)  Niilo Tienaho                    OP                        1.08,88           
11)  Viljami Kaitala                  OP                        1.10,90           
12)  Lassi Niemi                      OP                        1.11,42           
13)  Noel Viljakainen                 OP                        1.11,92           
14)  Sebastian Laine                  OP                        1.14,74           



15)  Oiva Loimuneva                   OP                        1.16,46           
16)  Eemeli Säämänen                  OP                        1.17,80           
17)  Kauppi Paavo                     OP                        1.21,41           
     Hans-Birger Danielsson           OP                        DNS               
     Toivo Kalliokoski                OP                        DNS               
     Veeti Timonen                    OP                        DNS               
     Elias Pyylampi                   OP                        DNS               
     Eemeli Rönkkö                    OP                        DNS               
     Elmeri Muuronen                  OP                        DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM
1)   Miska Kanninen                   OP                        1.03,23           
2)   Hannes Mäkelä                    OP                        1.05,77           
3)   Veikko Suoranta                  OP                        1.05,94           
4)   Lassi Niemi                      OP                        1.11,42           
5)   Eemeli Säämänen                  OP                        1.17,80           
     Hans-Birger Danielsson           OP                        DNS               
     Toivo Kalliokoski                OP                        DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM
1)   Paulus Järvenpää                 OP                        59,42             
2)   Leo Valkeeniemi                  OP                        1.05,60           
3)   Rasmus Häkli                     OP                        1.07,65           
4)   Sebastian Laine                  OP                        1.14,74           
5)   Oiva Loimuneva                   OP                        1.16,46           
6)   Kauppi Paavo                     OP                        1.21,41           
     Elias Pyylampi                   OP                        DNS               
     Veeti Timonen                    OP                        DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 3, Tuuli: NM
1)   Antti Ojanen                     OP                        1.01,13           
2)   Sebastian Haapavuori             OP                        1.03,79           
3)   Eemeli Koivistoinen              OP                        1.06,92           
4)   Niilo Tienaho                    OP                        1.08,88           
5)   Viljami Kaitala                  OP                        1.10,90           
6)   Noel Viljakainen                 OP                        1.11,92           
     Eemeli Rönkkö                    OP                        DNS               
     Elmeri Muuronen                  OP                        DNS               

T8 300m
1)   Emmi Wang                        OP                        59,93             
2)   Minea Nieminen                   OP                        1.01,52           
3)   Hilla Rekola                     OP                        1.03,08           
4)   Vivian Köykkä                    OP                        1.04,96           
5)   Minea Siiki                      OP                        1.07,25           
6)   Kerttu Puolakka                  OP                        1.15,66           
7)   Lempi Turtiainen                 OP                        1.20,05           
8)   Maisa Jokiperä                   OP                        1.22,42           
     Elsi Heikkilä                    OP                        DNS               
     Lotta Lehtonen                   OP                        DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM
1)   Emmi Wang                        OP                        59,93             
2)   Minea Nieminen                   OP                        1.01,52           
3)   Hilla Rekola                     OP                        1.03,08           
     Elsi Heikkilä                    OP                        DNS               
     Lotta Lehtonen                   OP                        DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM
1)   Vivian Köykkä                    OP                        1.04,96           
2)   Minea Siiki                      OP                        1.07,25           
3)   Kerttu Puolakka                  OP                        1.15,66           
4)   Lempi Turtiainen                 OP                        1.20,05           
5)   Maisa Jokiperä                   OP                        1.22,42           

P8 Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1)   Paulus Järvenpää                 OP                        6,83              
     6,44   6,83   

2)   Hannes Mäkelä                    OP                        6,64              
     5,27   6,64   

3)   Sebastian Laine                  OP                        6,58              
     6,52   6,58   

4)   Sebastian Haapavuori             OP                        6,56              
     6,56   5,49   

5)   Miska Kanninen                   OP                        6,52              
     6,52   6,25   

6)   Veeti Timonen                    OP                        6,45              
     6,32   6,45   



7)   Niilo Tienaho                    OP                        6,34              
     6,34   5,35   

8)   Noel Viljakainen                 OP                        6,20              
     6,20   5,62   

9)   Rasmus Häkli                     OP                        6,10              
     5,43   6,10   

10)  Antti Ojanen                     OP                        6,09              
     6,09   5,53   

11)  Lassi Niemi                      OP                        6,02              
     6,02   5,95   

12)  Oiva Loimuneva                   OP                        6,02              
     6,02   5,40   

13)  Leo Valkeeniemi                  OP                        5,83              
     5,83   5,13   

14)  Toivo Kalliokoski                OP                        5,75              
     5,75   5,32   

15)  Viljami Kaitala                  OP                        5,74              
     5,13   5,74   

16)  Eemeli Säämänen                  OP                        5,52              
     4,86   5,52   

17)  Sisu Tuominen                    OP                        5,47              
     5,47   5,06   

18)  Kauppi Paavo                     OP                        5,19              
     4,50   5,19   

19)  Vilho Hänninen                   OP                        4,10              
     4,10   4,04   

20)  Veikko Suoranta                  OP                        4,10              
     3,35   4,10   

     Elias Pyylampi                   OP                        DNS               
     Elmeri Muuronen                  OP                        DNS               
     Hans-Birger Danielsson           OP                        DNS               
     Niklas Hofmann                   OP                        DNS               

T8 Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1)   Hilla Rekola                     OP                        8,05              
     7,79   8,05   

2)   Minea Siiki                      OP                        6,48              
     6,48   5,95   

3)   Emmi Wang                        OP                        5,27              
     5,27   5,26   

4)   Vivian Köykkä                    OP                        4,89              
     4,71   4,89   

5)   Maisa Jokiperä                   OP                        4,81              
     4,27   4,81   

6)   Elsi Heikkilä                    OP                        4,28              
     4,23   4,28   

7)   Lempi Turtiainen                 OP                        4,25              
     4,25   4,16   

8)   Kerttu Puolakka                  OP                        3,61              
     3,61   3,23   

     Lotta Lehtonen                   OP                        DNS               

P9 300m
1)   Joose Jaatinen                   OP                        55,32             
2)   Kasperi Tiainen                  OP                        55,45             
3)   Peetu Pietikäinen                OP                        56,81             
4)   Urho Suoranta                    OP                        58,10             
5)   Antti Kokko                      OP                        59,90             
6)   Lasse Jonkka                     OP                        1.00,68           
7)   Aatos Leppiniemi                 OP                        1.04,00           



8)   Nuutti Virtanen                  OP                        1.08,99           
9)   Kasperi Hallikas                 OP                        1.10,48           
10)  Veikko Tuusa                     OP                        1.11,96           
     Matias Ankkuri                   OP                        DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM
1)   Kasperi Tiainen                  OP                        55,45             
2)   Antti Kokko                      OP                        59,90             
3)   Aatos Leppiniemi                 OP                        1.04,00           
4)   Nuutti Virtanen                  OP                        1.08,99           
     Matias Ankkuri                   OP                        DNS               

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM
1)   Joose Jaatinen                   OP                        55,32             
2)   Peetu Pietikäinen                OP                        56,81             
3)   Urho Suoranta                    OP                        58,10             
4)   Lasse Jonkka                     OP                        1.00,68           
5)   Kasperi Hallikas                 OP                        1.10,48           
6)   Veikko Tuusa                     OP                        1.11,96           

T9 300m
1)   Mila Valkeeniemi                 OP                        1.01,84           
2)   Viivi Lehtonen                   OP                        1.04,01           
3)   Milla Pohjosmäki                 OP                        1.04,72           
4)   Inna Harjula                     OP                        1.05,08           
5)   Helmi Sironen                    OP                        1.05,60           
6)   Lyydia Rikama                    OP                        1.05,70           
7)   Aada Pyylampi                    OP                        1.05,86           
8)   Senja Särkimäki                  OP                        1.05,92           
9)   Maisa Rosqvist                   OP                        1.07,48           
10)  Bea Kuusjärvi                    OP                        1.10,48           

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: NM
1)   Mila Valkeeniemi                 OP                        1.01,84           
2)   Viivi Lehtonen                   OP                        1.04,01           
3)   Lyydia Rikama                    OP                        1.05,70           
4)   Maisa Rosqvist                   OP                        1.07,48           
5)   Bea Kuusjärvi                    OP                        1.10,48           

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: NM
1)   Milla Pohjosmäki                 OP                        1.04,72           
2)   Inna Harjula                     OP                        1.05,08           
3)   Helmi Sironen                    OP                        1.05,60           
4)   Aada Pyylampi                    OP                        1.05,86           
5)   Senja Särkimäki                  OP                        1.05,92           

P9 Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1)   Peetu Pietikäinen                OP                        9,79              
     9,79   9,15   

2)   Kasperi Tiainen                  OP                        9,18              
     8,90   9,18   

3)   Joose Jaatinen                   OP                        8,30              
     8,30   7,91   

4)   Lasse Jonkka                     OP                        7,90              
     7,08   7,90   

5)   Urho Suoranta                    OP                        7,68              
     6,39   7,68   

6)   Veikko Tuusa                     OP                        7,67              
     7,05   7,67   

7)   Aatos Leppiniemi                 OP                        7,46              
     6,74   7,46   

8)   Kasperi Hallikas                 OP                        6,90              
     6,90   6,82   

9)   Nuutti Virtanen                  OP                        5,99              
     5,96   5,99   

10)  Iivo Leppälä                     OP                        5,80              
     5,80   5,44   

     Matias Ankkuri                   OP                        DNS               

T9 Moukari
Loppukilpailu
1)   Viivi Lehtonen                   OP                        10,27             



     10,27  9,91   

2)   Lyydia Rikama                    OP                        7,17              
     6,82   7,17   

3)   Mila Valkeeniemi                 OP                        6,87              
     6,50   6,87   

4)   Eevi Jäppi                       OP                        6,77              
     6,77   6,13   

5)   Inna Harjula                     OP                        6,56              
     6,56   6,51   

6)   Senja Särkimäki                  OP                        6,49              
     6,49   5,96   

7)   Milla Pohjosmäki                 OP                        6,46              
     4,96   6,46   

8)   Helmi Sironen                    OP                        6,27              
     6,16   6,27   

9)   Aada Pyylampi                    OP                        5,83              
     5,10   5,83   

10)  Maisa Rosqvist                   OP                        5,64              
     5,45   5,64   

11)  Bea Kuusjärvi                    OP                        4,98              
     4,54   4,98   

P11 600m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1)   Lenni Viittala                   OP                        2.04,52           
2)   Matias Pärssinen                 OP                        2.09,51           
3)   Niila Heikkilä                   OP                        2.10,09           
4)   Eemi Sivula                      OP                        2.18,84           
5)   Elmeri Suhola                    OP                        2.25,17           
6)   Sisu Saarinen                    OP                        2.27,88           
7)   Jesper Helenius                  OP                        2.33,35           
8)   Elias Luotoharju                 OP                        2.47,40           
     Eddy Wang                        OP                                          
     Tiitus Järvenpää                 OP                        DNS               
     Veeti Mäenpää                    OP                        DNS               

T11 600m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1)   Melisa Gök                       OP                        2.08,23           
2)   Anni Peltoniemi                  OP                        2.10,10           
3)   Olivia Hofmann                   OP                        2.13,32           
4)   Hilda Heliö                      OP                        2.17,72           
5)   Melissa Kotisaari                OP                        2.21,72           
6)   Aino Korkka                      OP                        2.21,80           
7)   Sara Siitonen                    OP                        2.24,53           
8)   Matilda Rikama                   OP                        2.31,47           
9)   Aada Säämänen                    OP                        2.35,89           
10)  Sanni Leppälä                    OP                        2.41,19           
11)  Oona Seppä                       OP                        2.50,82           
12)  Elsa Ojanen                      OP                        3.00,20           
13)  Veera Vainiomäki                 OP                        3.02,72           
14)  Ronja Ruusumaa                   OP                        3.02,75           
15)  Vilma Vainiomäki                 OP                        3.04,58           
16)  Meeri Jokinen                    OP                        3.05,78           

P11 Keihäs
Loppukilpailu
1)   Niila Heikkilä                   OP                        23,92             
     20,86  22,83  23,92  

2)   Tiitus Järvenpää                 OP                        21,98             
     21,98  21,65  20,76  

3)   Sisu Saarinen                    OP                        19,28             
     18,33  18,35  19,28  

4)   Teo Cavelius                     OP                        18,95             
     15,80  18,80  18,95  

5)   Eemi Sivula                      OP                        18,23             
     15,75  14,00  18,23  



6)   Lenni Viittala                   OP                        16,98             
     16,98  x      x      

7)   Elmeri Suhola                    OP                        14,91             
     14,39  14,91  12,63  

8)   Jesper Helenius                  OP                        10,47             
     x      10,47  9,61   

     Eddy Wang                        OP                        DNS               
     Elias Luotoharju                 OP                        NM                
     x      x      x      

     Matias Pärssinen                 OP                        DNS               
     Pyry Saarinen                    OP                        DNS               
     Veeti Mäenpää                    OP                        DNS               

T11 Keihäs
Loppukilpailu
1)   Melissa Kotisaari                OP                        17,20             
     17,20  15,65  16,33  

2)   Emmi Kanninen                    OP                        15,48             
     15,10  14,78  15,48  

3)   Olivia Hofmann                   OP                        14,67             
     14,67  11,82  14,13  

4)   Anni Peltoniemi                  OP                        12,54             
     11,97  12,54  11,00  

5)   Sanni Leppälä                    OP                        11,36             
     10,42  11,36  10,75  

6)   Matilda Rikama                   OP                        10,60             
     9,85   10,30  10,60  

7)   Iina Honkakorpi                  OP                        9,50              
     9,50   7,65   x      

8)   Hilda Heliö                      OP                        8,80              
     6,57   8,80   x      

9)   Vilma Vainiomäki                 OP                        8,65              
     x      8,65   8,09   

10)  Aada Säämänen                    OP                        8,19              
     7,80   8,19   6,87   

11)  Adelina Lautaluoma               OP                        7,77              
     x      x      7,77   

12)  Veera Vainiomäki                 OP                        7,69              
     5,45   7,69   4,15   

13)  Oona Seppä                       OP                        7,52              
     6,03   7,52   6,90   

14)  Ronja Ruusumaa                   OP                        7,40              
     6,88   6,20   7,40   

15)  Aava Knuuttila                   OP                        6,82              
     x      6,82   6,78   

16)  Elsa Ojanen                      OP                        6,80              
     6,80   5,95   x      

17)  Meeri Jokinen                    OP                        5,90              
     5,90   5,26   4,14   

     Aino Korkka                      OP                        DNS               
     Melisa Gök                       OP                        NM                
     x      x      x      

     Sara Siitonen                    OP                        DNS               

P13 600m
Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1)   Noel Sivula                      OP                        2.10,96           
2)   Oliver Seppä                     OP                        2.19,86           
3)   Max Kotisaari                    OP                        2.27,89           

T13 600m



Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: NM
1)   Noora Jonkka                     OP                        2.14,11           
2)   Pinja Rekola                     OP                        2.15,91           
3)   Jasmine Jokilampi                OP                        2.18,17           
4)   Helmi Mäenpää                    OP                        2.36,47           
5)   Viivi Varin                      OP                        2.37,02           
     Isla Oittinen                    KangU                     2.12,25           
     Juulia Jokilampi                 OP                                          

P13 Keihäs
Loppukilpailu
1)   Max Kotisaari                    OP                        24,02             
     24,02  20,79  21,95  

2)   Noel Sivula                      OP                        22,40             
     22,40  17,42  18,96  

3)   Oliver Seppä                     OP                        14,75             
     14,75  11,05  11,29  

T13 Keihäs
Loppukilpailu
1)   Pinja Rekola                     OP                        18,89             
     18,64  18,89  18,33  

2)   Juulia Jokilampi                 OP                        16,91             
     16,91  15,96  15,29  

3)   Jasmine Jokilampi                OP                        16,65             
     16,45  15,67  16,65  

4)   Iiris Virta                      OP                        14,22             
     14,22  9,90   12,20  

5)   Noora Jonkka                     OP                        11,39             
     7,71   11,39  10,91  

6)   Viivi Varin                      OP                        10,03             
     6,62   10,03  7,33   

7)   Helmi Mäenpää                    OP                        9,48              
     9,10   9,48   8,06   

     Isla Oittinen                    KangU                     18,00             
     18,00  17,50  16,20  

     Minttu Koivistoinen              OP                        DNS               
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